
MERCHANT OWN BRAND BERKLEY E2007 CISTERN -6L CC BI INT O/F BERKELEY

<p>

Items in BLUE make up the complete set of cistern fittings



Ref. Description Part No.
1
2
8
10
10a
11a
12
12b
13
16
17
18
18a
22
22a
22b
24
25
36
37
98
99

Original Flushing device -GEB TWICO DF VALVE 604
Set of actuator rods 240.277.00.1
Flush valve Seal 816.418.00.1
Inlet valve complete -Replacement -QBV INLINE BI RH 244mm
Quiet inlet valve restrictor
Lid attachment short () bridging piece
Inlet valve divertor
Inlet valve -1/2 inch BSP washer (between inlet valve & cist wall)
Inlet valve -servicing kit
Flush valve -Replacement -& o/f adjust instructions (Geberit)
Flush valve seal -(Geberit)
Push button pack -Unbranded (Geberit)
Push button pack Gold - use E4447AZ
Coupling Nut
Restrictor + nut
Cistern sealing washer
Close coupling plate with nuts and bolts - VALVE TYPE - FLAT
Close coupling washer
Cistern loose components pack (non-fitted parts in new cistern packs)
Complete fittings -order items- 10-16-18-24-36
Unicaps
EEE200767

-
E003767
E003967
SV58567
SV56567
E003567
S454067
SV61067
SV63567
E003167
E003967
E4448AA
E4447AZ
E004067
SV69767
E003667
E829667
E730067
SV41167
-
EV00667
-

NB -- colour/finish options
Chrome = AA
Gold = AZ


